
Fundamentals - K-1st Grade

COME SEE WHY WE’RE

954-782-9908  I  Admin@ProAmDanceStudio.com  I  880 N Federal Hwy Pompano Beach 
Enroll Now!

ProAm students BUILD foundations in movement vocabulary, technique, and choreography; LEARN crucial life skills like perseverance and teamwork, and
DEVELOP a lifelong love for the arts. All dancers have the opportunity to PERFORM in the community throughout the year as well as in our annual spring

Showcase. All ages/grades are as of September 1, 2024. Subject key: T - Tap, B - Ballet, J - Jazz, H - Hip Hop, L - Lyrical

CLASS DAY TIME

T/B/J/H
T/B/J/H
T/B/J/H
T/B/J/H

MON
WED
THU
SAT

4:30-6:30 PM
4:00-6:00 PM
4:00-6:00 PM
9:00-11:00 AM

2024-25

CLASS DAY TIME
First Steps PreK 2's
Music/Move
Music/Move
Music/Move

MON
TUE
SAT

3:45-4:30 PM
3:45-4:30 PM
11:00 -11:45 AM

CLASS DAY TIME

First Steps PreK 3's
Combo
Combo
Combo
Combo

MON
WED
THU
SAT

4:00-5:00 PM
4:00-5:00 PM
5:00-6:00 PM
9:00-10:00 AM

CLASS DAY TIME
First Steps PreK 4's
Combo
HH
Combo
HH
Combo
HH
Combo
Combo
HH

MON

TUE

WED

THU
SAT

5:00-6:00 PM
6:00-6:30 PM
4:30-5:30 PM
5:30-6:00 PM
5:00-6:00 PM
6:00-6:30 PM
4:00-5:00 PM
11:00 AM-12:00 PM
12:00-12:30 PM

CLASS DAY TIME
Fundamentals - 2-3rd Grade
B/T/H/J
B/T/H/J
B/T/H/J

TUE
THU
SAT

4:30-6:30 PM
4:00-6:00 PM
9:00-11:00 AM

CLASS DAY TIME
Fundamentals - 4-5th Grade
T/B/J/H/L
T/B/J/H/L

MON
SAT

4:00-6:30 PM
10:00 AM-12:30 PM

CLASS DAY TIME
Teen - 6-12th Grade
H/L/J
T/B
J/L/H

MON
TUE
WED

6:30-8:30 PM
7:45-9:00 PM
6:30-8:30 PM

Company  
Grades 2-12 welcome to audition. 
Contact Katie@ProAmDanceStudio.com
for more info about training, performing,
and competing with our team!


