# FALL SCHEDULE OF CLASSES

2024-25

ProAm students BUILD foundations in movement vocabulary, technique, and choreography; LEARN crucial life skills like perseverance and teamwork, and DEVELOP a lifelong love for the arts. All dancers have the opportunity to PERFORM in the community throughout the year as well as in our annual spring Showcase. All ages/grades are as of September 1, 2024. Subject key: T - Tap, B - Ballet, J - Jazz, H - Hip Hop, L - Lyrical

# First Steps Prek 2's

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Music/Move	MON	3:45-4:30 PM
Music/Move	TUE	3:45-4:30 PM
Music/Move	SAT	11:00 -11:45 AM

# First Steps Prek 3's

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Combo	MON	4:00-5:00 PM
Combo	WED	4:00-5:00 PM
Combo	THU	5:00-6:00 PM
Combo	SAT	9:00-10:00 AM

# First Steps Prek 4's

	l	
CLASS	DAY	TIME
Combo	MON	5:00-6:00 PM
HH		6:00-6:30 PM
Combo	TUE	4:30-5:30 PM
HH		5:30-6:00 PM
Combo	WED	5:00-6:00 PM
HH		6:00-6:30 PM
Combo	THU	4:00-5:00 PM
Combo	SAT	11:00 AM-12:00 PI
HH		12:00-12:30 PM

#### Fundamentals - K-1st Grade

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Т/В/Ј/Н	MON	4:30-6:30 PM
T/B/J/H	WED	4:00-6:00 PM
T/B/J/H	THU	4:00-6:00 PM
T/B/J/H	SAT	9:00-11:00 AM

### Fundamentals - 2-3rd Grade

CLASS	DAY	TIME
B/T/H/J	TUE	4:30-6:30 PM
B/T/H/J	THU	4:00-6:00 PM
B/T/H/J	SAT	9:00-11:00 AM

### Fundamentals - 4-5th Grade

CLASS	DAY	TIME
T/B/J/H/L	MON	4:00-6:30 PM
T/B/J/H/L	SAT	10:00 AM-12:30 PM

## Teen - 6-12th Grade

CLASS	DAY	TIME
H/L/J	MON	6:30-8:30 PM
T/B	TUE	7:45-9:00 PM
J/L/H	WED	6:30-8:30 PM

#### Company

Grades 2-12 welcome to audition. Contact Katie@ProAmDanceStudio.com for more info about training, performing, and competing with our team!











